Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 500

Candidate Name

MARK MEURER (NON)
ROBERT C. COLWELL (NON)
SUSAN M. LARSON (NON)
SANDRA D. FISHER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name

MARK MEURER (NON)
ROBERT C. COLWELL (NON)
SANDRA D. FISHER (NON)
SUSAN M. LARSON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name

MARK MEURER (NON)
ROBERT C. COLWELL (NON)
SUSAN M. LARSON (NON)
SANDRA D. FISHER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: TAYLOR

Candidate Name

SUSAN M. LARSON (NON)
ROBERT C. COLWELL (NON)
MARK MEURER (NON)
SANDRA D. FISHER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
36

28

27

23

2

Total Votes
22

15

14

13

2

Total Votes

O w ol o1 N

Total Votes

O O N 00 ©

Vote %
31.03
24.14
23.28
19.83
1.72

Vote %
33.33
22.73
21.21
19.7
3.03

Vote %
35

25

25

15

0

Vote %
30
26.67
23.33
20

0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

