Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37144

Ballots Cast: 9949 Voter Turnout: 27% Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 500

Candidate Name MARK MEURER (NON) ROBERT C. COLWELL (NON) SUSAN M. LARSON (NON) SANDRA D. FISHER (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 36 28 27 23	Vote % 31.03 24.14 23.28 19.83 1.72
Precinct: LAFAYETTE Candidate Name MARK MEURER (NON) ROBERT C. COLWELL (NON) SANDRA D. FISHER (NON) SUSAN M. LARSON (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 22 15 14 13	Vote % 33.33 22.73 21.21 19.7 3.03
Precinct: PINE ROCK Candidate Name MARK MEURER (NON) ROBERT C. COLWELL (NON) SUSAN M. LARSON (NON) SANDRA D. FISHER (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 7 5 5 0	Vote % 35 25 25 15
Precinct: TAYLOR Candidate Name SUSAN M. LARSON (NON) ROBERT C. COLWELL (NON) MARK MEURER (NON) SANDRA D. FISHER (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 9 8 7 6	Vote % 30 26.67 23.33 20 0